
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2024 FLM Div 6

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 6
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Queens 3 George Nodder {c} / Edward Buxton / Maximus Warner [Maxi-Mouse] / Rory

Musgrave

Oxford 3 Ashley Deakin [Open face] {c} / Beau Swallow [Sebastian] / Geoff Baker

MCC 1 Henry Stuttaford {c} / Freddie Freeman

Wellington 1 Algernon Nottingham / Willem Sweet / David Barker

MURTC 1 Jack Carter {c} / Faustas Vilimas [Mr Worldwide] / Simon McLoughlin

Prested 2 Colin Sprott {c} / Archie Sprott

Hyde Adrian Paterson {c} / Jason Martin

Moreton Morrell Lloyd Pettiford [WG] {c} / Oliver Broom / Rich Wills

RTC 3 Simon Edmond {c} / David Blizzard [Blizz] / Jed Dalton / Nick Wherry / Mark
McMurrugh

Stage 1 [All teams] - Group [All teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Fri 20 Sep 2024 6:00PM RTC 3 Queens 3 Royal Tennis Court

Thu 3 Oct 2024 6:00PM Wellington 1 RTC 3 Wellington

Fri 11 Oct 2024 6:00PM Moreton Morrell Oxford 3 Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Sat 12 Oct 2024 6:00PM Prested 2 Queens 3 Prested 2

Sun 13 Oct 2024 6:00PM MCC 1 Prested 2 Lord's

Fri 25 Oct 2024 6:00PM RTC 3 Hyde Royal Tennis Court

Sat 26 Oct 2024 6:00PM MURTC 1 Prested 2 MURTC

Sat 2 Nov 2024 6:00PM Queens 3 Moreton Morrell Queen's

Fri 8 Nov 2024 6:00PM Hyde Wellington 1 Hyde Bridport

Sat 16 Nov 2024 6:00PM Prested 2 RTC 3 Prested Glass

Sun 17 Nov 2024 6:00PM Moreton Morrell Hyde Moreton Morrell
(COVID)

Thu 21 Nov 2024 6:00PM Wellington 1 MURTC 1 Wellington

Thu 21 Nov 2024 6:00PM Oxford 3 MCC 1 Oxford

Fri 29 Nov 2024 6:00PM Hyde Oxford 3 Hyde Bridport

Sun 1 Dec 2024 6:00PM Queens 3 MURTC 1 Queen's

Fri 6 Dec 2024 6:00PM Oxford 3 Wellington 1 Oxford

Fri 6 Dec 2024 6:00PM MURTC 1 MCC 1 MURTC

Sat 14 Dec 2024 6:00PM MCC 1 Moreton Morrell Lord's


	International Real Tennis Professional's Association
	2024 FLM Div 6


